RISC Computing Platforms
Features
Development kit for
SMARC CPU Module ROM-5420
ROM-5420
Evaluation Kit
 � Freescale ARM Cortex-A9 i.MX6 Dual 1 GHz high performance processor
 � Onbard DDR3 1 GB

Block Diagram
ROM-5420 Evaluation Kit
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ROM-DK5420-F0A1E ROM-5420 Evaluation Kit
Option Accessories
Part No. Description
170203183C Power Code 3P Europe 183cm
170203180A Power Cord 3P UK 183cm
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
9696M59000E SMARC v1.0/v1.1 Carrier board
ROM-DB5900 1
Dual ROM-5420CD-
MDA1E
SMARC CPU module Freescale i.mx6
dual core with 1GB memory (0 ~ 60° C) 1
9696ED2000E SPI Debug adapter board 1